ML#  TWN ADD e CLS LPR 3
54073 MIL 11 EDGEWOOD TERRACE RES 225000

:07 BED:03 BTH:1 LAU:1 POSS5:60

tHA HFL:GAS AIR:N FPL:1 BAS:Y ATC:Y GAR:1.0
Y:COL EXT:FRSTN DIM:50X125% YR:86 TX$ 3046

12 311 ASMT L$ 39600 B$ 72400 R$ 2.72

tEH:LR WITH FP:DR:KIT/BKFST RM LAV

A 2ND: MBR: 2BR: BATH(SOT)
{ 3ro:
© GRD LEUVEL:

o BSMT:PINE PANELLED:WINE CELLAR
© GRA: JHS:
o mip: HSC :

PAR: TER:

;3 EASE: REM:CHARMING QUALITY HOME WITH FINE i
O DETAILS MOLDINGS, ARCHED DOORWAYS, FLAGSTONE ’
PORCH FINE PANELLING. HOUSE SOD IN "AS IS"
CONDITION.

‘XD:11/50/87 LID:05-08,/87 KEY:KEY W/LB
OWN:FRANCES F BRODOKS & HAROLD M BROOKS
SHOW:CALL L.B. 273-8224 FOR KEY
BRK# 27 P:273-8224 AGT# 28 CB:3% - $50

CONTRACT 6/6/87
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716/52

™ 25592 11 Edgewood Terr.,Mlbrn. $25,500 Firm 1
Off Ridgewood Rd, $3,103.55 mtg.bal.
Lot 50 x 110 Pru (no penalty)

Frame &

Stone,Col.,blt,15 yrs.,wood-sh.roof

1st-3-vest.,s.h.,l.r.,firepl.,d.r.,brk.m.,t.kit.,t.lav.,
open p.

2nd-3-3 bedrms.,t.bath w/stall

3rd-attic,closed stairs

Basement:rec.rm.,laund. Brass w. pP. , :
Forced Air:0il, $114.95 ann'lcost ' V//

C ¢ Kby

l-car garage, att., heated, lighted y
L.B:The B.Co. MI 6-1731 6/6/52-Exp.12/6/52
Owner:Harold E. & Frances Brooks,prem.,SO 2-8303

1952 Assess: Land $ TOO

Poss.30

trees & shrubbery.Convenient to schools & buses. Call owner

1952 Rate $5.19
Bldg. 4,700 " Taxes $290.6k
days.Stone front Col.in excellent condition.Lovely

for appt. to show.Owner very cooperative regarding appts.
Cap insulation. All storm sash.Wyoming G.S.,Mlbrn.H.S.,
Buses 70,72, Mlbrn.R.R.Station. Bedms.are:18“12“ll" w/

a niche

of 3 x 6 for dressing table,etc.;12' x 17'8";
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'/7/52 Awaiting withdrawl slips
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BOARD OF REALTORS OF THE ORANGES AND MAPLEWOOD PHOTO BY GEORGE BIG6S, INC.
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